UF

IFAS Extension

UNIVERSITY of FLORIDA

Date:

Pub #

Description

Qty

Cost

Total

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$ 0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$ 0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$ 0.00

Subtotal

$0.00

Tax

Shipping

Total

$0.00

Ship to:

Company name:

Shipping address:

County:

EDIS Marketing Funds DED Approval Signature:

Hold for pick-up

Phone number:

Please ship (shipping fee is based on your order total)




	Date: 
	Pub Row1: 
	DescriptionRow1: 
	QtyRow1: 
	CostRow1: 
	TotalRow1: 0
	Pub Row2: 
	DescriptionRow2: 
	QtyRow2: 
	CostRow2: 
	TotalRow2: 0
	Pub Row3: 
	DescriptionRow3: 
	QtyRow3: 
	CostRow3: 
	TotalRow3: 0
	Pub Row4: 
	DescriptionRow4: 
	QtyRow4: 
	CostRow4: 
	TotalRow4: 0
	Pub Row5: 
	DescriptionRow5: 
	QtyRow5: 
	CostRow5: 
	TotalRow5: 0
	Pub Row6: 
	DescriptionRow6: 
	QtyRow6: 
	CostRow6: 
	TotalRow6: 0
	Pub Row7: 
	DescriptionRow7: 
	QtyRow7: 
	CostRow7: 
	TotalRow7: 0
	Pub Row8: 
	DescriptionRow8: 
	QtyRow8: 
	CostRow8: 
	TotalRow8: 0
	Pub Row9: 
	DescriptionRow9: 
	QtyRow9: 
	CostRow9: 
	TotalRow9: 0
	Pub Row10: 
	DescriptionRow10: 
	QtyRow10: 
	CostRow10: 
	TotalRow10: 0
	Pub Row11: 
	DescriptionRow11: 
	QtyRow11: 
	CostRow11: 
	TotalRow11: 0
	Pub Row12: 
	DescriptionRow12: 
	QtyRow12: 
	CostRow12: 
	TotalRow12: 0
	Pub Row13: 
	DescriptionRow13: 
	QtyRow13: 
	CostRow13: 
	TotalRow13: 0
	Pub Row14: 
	DescriptionRow14: 
	QtyRow14: 
	CostRow14: 
	TotalRow14: 0
	Pub Row15: 
	DescriptionRow15: 
	QtyRow15: 
	CostRow15: 
	TotalRow15: 0
	Pub Row16: 
	DescriptionRow16: 
	QtyRow16: 
	CostRow16: 
	TotalRow16: 0
	Pub Row17: 
	DescriptionRow17: 
	QtyRow17: 
	CostRow17: 
	TotalRow17: 0
	Pub Row18: 
	DescriptionRow18: 
	QtyRow18: 
	CostRow18: 
	TotalRow18: 0
	TotalSubtotal: 0
	TotalTax: 
	TotalShipping: 
	TotalTotal: 0
	Ship to: 
	Company name: 
	Shipping address 1: 
	Shipping address 2: 
	County: 
	Phone number: 
	Check Box1: Off
	Check Box2: Off


